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Women / 3 / Age 9B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Bradley3112
M & M

9.375 9.500 9.3259.150 37.350
3T 4 3 5 1 

1 

Nalani Liebl3156
Salto

9.250 9.400 9.4009.200 37.250
6T 7 1 4 2 

2 

Valerie Yang3137
North Shore

9.075 9.450 9.4509.100 37.075
14 5T 4 2 3 

3 

Julia Van Laanen3085
LaFleur's

9.300 9.550 9.1508.975 36.975
5 3 6 7 4 

4 

Lily Solis3032
Starz

9.225 9.625 9.0258.900 36.775
8 1 7 8T 5T

5T

Gwen Simmons3042
Gymfinity

8.975 9.600 9.4758.725 36.775
17 2 10T 1 6T

6T

Hayden Waite3043
Gymfinity

9.100 9.350 9.4258.725 36.600
13 8 11T 3 7 

7 

Claire Schwab3138
North Shore

9.025 9.300 9.0259.175 36.525
16 9 2 9T 8 

8 

Katera Hartzke3171
OGC

9.375 8.900 9.2009.025 36.500
4T 16T 5 6 9 

9 

Sarah DAmato3113
M & M

9.450 9.100 8.8508.875 36.275
1 11 8 15 10 

10 

Maggie Blinka3114
M & M

9.250 8.925 8.9258.575 35.675
7T 15 13 10T 11 

11 

Leia Timm3140
North Shore

9.200 8.700 8.8758.675 35.450
9 19 12 13T 12 

12 

Kylee Zarate3108
M & M

9.425 9.000 8.9258.000 35.350
2 12T 19 11T 13T

13T

Alanna Loyd3111
M & M

9.050 9.275 8.7258.300 35.350
15 10 16 16 14T

14T

Quinn Halvorson3110
M & M

9.125 9.450 8.5508.175 35.300
12 6T 18 19 15 

15 

Mahogany Spivey3109
M & M

9.150 8.900 8.6758.550 35.275
10T 17T 14 17 16 

16 

Olivia VanAndel3157
Salto

8.950 8.500 8.8758.850 35.175
18 20 9 14T 17 

17 

Kaylin Thomson3031
Starz

9.150 9.000 8.5757.975 34.700
11T 13T 20 18 18 

18 

Charleigh Albright3061
Team UP

8.600 8.950 8.9008.200 34.650
20 14 17 12 19 

19 

Brynne Whitwam3059
Team UP

8.700 8.900 8.4508.350 34.400
19 18T 15 20 20 

20 

Matti Trzebiatowski3020
Carousel

8.350 7.000 7.6507.325 30.325
21 21 21 21 21 

21 
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